Sanford Historic Trust
Treasurers Report
As of January 31,2016

Cash in Bank

Membership
Total

Members who paid by Cash or Check at 1/21/16 Meeting

EventBrite
Sales 1106 Tickets

Payout
Difference

Fine Print
Ticket Cost
Everbrite Charge
Processing Fee
Standard Fee

Net

Missed Discount

Street Lights
Nextdoor Traffic

50,563.86

24,551.00
21,024.93
3,526.07

25.00
0.63
0.75
0.99

22.64

0.13

78

13

100.00%

85.64%
14.36%

100.00%
2.50%
3.00%
3.96%

90.54%

0.50%

9.46%



