## Sanford Historic Trust Treasurers Report As of January 31,2016

Cash in Bank		50,563.86			
			14,644.66	Checking	
			35,919.20	Savings	
Member	rship				
	Total			78	
	Members	s who paid by Cash or Check at 1/21/16 Meeting		13	
EventBr	rite				
	Sales	1106 Tickets	24,551.00	100.00%	
	Payout		21,024.93	85.64%	
	Differenc	e	3,526.07	14.36%	
	Fine Prin	t			
		Ticket Cost	25.00	100.00%	
		Everbrite Charge	0.63	2.50%	
		Processing Fee	0.75	3.00%	
		Standard Fee	0.99	3.96%	
		Net	22.64	90.54%	9.46%
	Missed D	iscount	0.13	0.50%	

## **Street Lights**

Nextdoor Traffic